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* Class Grades - Spring 2016

Class Description l Units ‘ Grading Grade
ACCTG 2600 Survey of Accounting 3.00 Graded A
IS 2010 Computer Essentials 3.00 Graded A

¥ Term Statistics - Spring 2016

Term
Statistics

Units Passed 6.000
Transfer Units

Cumulative Units

GPA Calculation

Total Grade Points 24.000
/ Units Taken Toward GPA 6.000
= GPA 4.000

Cumulative Total

69.000

62.500
131.500

218.500
94.000
2.324

Academic Level: Fifth Year Senior

Notes Regarding Grades/Summary:

Official term GPA and academic standing will not be calculated until the published
date grades are available. Click here to view the academic calendar, and see "Grades

available on the web."
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