

BRAD KENDRICK

Spring 2016 > Undergraduate Semester > University of Utah

▼ Class Grades - Spring 2016

Class	Description	Units	Grading	Grade
ACCTG 2600	Survey of Accounting	3.00	Graded	А
IS 2010	Computer Essentials	3.00	Graded	А

▼ Term Statistics - Spring 2016

	Term Statistics	Cumulative Total	
Units Passed	6.000	69.000	
Transfer Units		62.500	
Cumulative Units		131.500	
GPA Calculation			
Total Grade Points	24.000	218.500	
/ Units Taken Toward GPA	6.000	94.000	
= GPA	4,000	2,324	

Academic Summary

Academic Level: Fifth Year Senior

Notes Regarding Grades/Summary:

Official term GPA and academic standing will not be calculated until the published date grades are available. Click here to view the academic calendar, and see "Grades available on the web."

Return to View My Grades